Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction £37303¢828185881acfd26135e3ebf5f89eeec67ef71f3770f3060a53f700cc7
Block 0000000000000000001b41d28894d950288c276ae2d6a406e398def96d1le2e89
629103
Timestamp 52226-09-29 21:20:00 utc
Confirmations 211555
Fee Paid 0.0000113

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1E2Pl1pym3iJsFalZnjjK7Zmuw5nvr6Zz9n

#0 via 42bacd6cd7b82fb36225...[1]

Output 1HXWXgWWrENzStQu3p3G7sK38PRMeVrxH
#0

Output 1DC8UyaZ6ABNdhYpfd4jilhn5XWQNga9Wr

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

10.40725005 BSV

10.40725005 BSV

0.331177 BSV

10.07606175 BSV

10.40723875 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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